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On this site, you will find the complete menu of Alicia's Mexican Grille from Richmond. Currently, there are 14
meals and drinks available. Alicia's Restaurant presents an intriguing mix of culinary experiences, ranging from
enthusiastic praise to notable disappointments. While some diners enjoyed respectable dishes like mixed fajitas
and churros, others faced unappetizing meals and service missteps. Concerns regarding cleanliness and
communication surfaced, with some guests frustrated by omitted orders and poor management responses.
However, many appreciated the attentive staff and inviting atmosphere, especially during larger group outings.
Despite its charm, Alicia’s leaves patrons divided on the quality of its offerings, suggesting it might satisfy some
but fail to impress others craving authentic Mexican flavors.
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Salads

DARIO'S SALAD

Soups

CHICKEN SOUP

Mains

CHIPOTLE SHRIMP

Salad

TACO SALAD

Meat Dishes

STEWED MEAT

Main Dishes
TAMPIQUENA STEAK

Side Dishes

MEXICAN RICE

A La Carte

CILANTRO RICE

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

$19.0

$17.0

$20.0

$17.0

$7.0

Chicken

POLLO CON RAJAS $13.0
Indian

CHICKEN MANGO $12.0
Cocktails

SMOKED PINA $9.0

Main Course

VEGETARIAN ENCHILADA

Kids

KIDS QUESADILLA

Appetizers

ANTOJITOS MIXTOS $12.0

White Wine

COOPERS CREEK SAUVIGNON BLANC,
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Happy Hour

DOMESTIC BOTTLES $3.5

Tex-Mex

CHEESE ENCHILADAS $10.0

Joghurt Smoothies

MANGO TANGO $9.0

Aperitivos

MEXICAN STYLE CEVICHE
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Bar
CRAFT DRAFT

Meals
SHRIMP FAJITAS $20.0

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Red Wine

SILVER PALM CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
NORTH COAST, CALIFORNIA

Sausages

JALAPENO SAUSAGE $8.0

Soup & Salad

ROASTED POBLANO SOUP $6.0

Shrimp

SHRIMP ENCHILADAS $14.0

Salads & Soups

SPICY TORTILLA SOUP

Special Combo

CHICKEN CHIPOTLE $12.0

Other Things

CHARRO BEANS

Whites

THREE THIEVES CHARDONNAY,
CALIFORNIA

Dinners

CRISPY TACO $5.0
Specialty Cocktails

BLOOD ORANGE RITA $9.0
Draft Beer

NEGRA MODELO

Children's Menu
CHEESE OR BEEF ENCHILADA

Bottles & Cans

TECATE

Botanas (Appetizers)

CHILE CON QUESO

Alternative Whites

ROSATELLO MOSCATO, ITALY

Draft

DOS XX LAGER

Appetisers

PERUVIAN STYLE CEVICHE

Bottled Beers

DOS XX AMBER

Create Your Own Combo

CHEESE ENCHILADA $5.0
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Kid's Menu

KIDS TACO AL CARBON

$15 Wines By The Bottle

TRAPICHE OAK CASK MALBEC,
ARGENTINA

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Sweet Greens

PINA VERDE

Mariscos - Seafood

SEAFOOD BROTH

Simply Grilled

COWBOY STEAK

Select Bottles

BUCKLER (NON ALCOHOLIC)

Roaring Sides
STEAK MUSHROOMS

Red Glasses

$12.0

$13.0

$18.0

$21.0

FRANCISCAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON,

NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

The White Ones

FRANCISCAN CHARDONNAY, NAPA
VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

Tapas + Small Plates
SEAFOOD STUFFED AVOCADO $15.0

Snacks & Sides

STUFFED JALAPENOS $7.0

Campechana

RED SNAPPER, SHRIMP,
CALAMARI AND CLAMS

A La Carte And By The

Dozen
CHICKEN OR BEEF VERDES ENCHILADA

$16.0

Alicia's Perfect Rita
ALICIA'S PERFECT RITA $12.0

Vinho Da Casa /House
Wine( Garaffa)

HOUSE WINE $4.5

Tuesday And Thursday

DOMESTIC DRAFT

Enchiladas Time

ENCHILADAS DE CARNITAS $11.0

Handcrafted Rita's

SPICY CUCUMBER RITA $9.0

Pizza - Small - 22Cm

VICTORIA
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Main Courses And Sides

BEEF ENCHILADAS $10.0
Pizza

GROUND BEEF $9.0
PACIFICO

Main Courses

QUESADILLAS WITH CHEESE
SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE $19.0

Burger
MEGA CHEESEBURGER $11.0
CHEESEBURGER $7.0

Sauces

SALSA
GUACAMOLE

Burritos

SENOR BURRITO
BEEF BURRITO

Starters

TIRADITO CEVICHE $17.0
ENCHILADAS TEJANAS $11.0
Ensaladas

GRILLED FAJITA SALAD
ALICIA'S CITRUS SALAD

Beverages

GALLON BEVERAGE $7.0

CORONA LIGHT

White

RUFFINO LUMINA PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

LA CREMA CHARDONNAY, SONOMA
COAST, CALIFORNIA

Beef Specialties
GRILLED TACOS
SEA AND LAND $27.0

Family Meals- Entree

CLASSIC TACO BAR
STREET TACO BAR

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

VEGETARIAN $12.0
Pollo

CHICKEN ALICIA $13.0
POBLANO CON POLLO $12.0
CHICKEN GABRIELA $15.0
Ceviche

MEXICAN CEVICHE WITH RED SNAPPER

MEXICAN CEVICHE WITH SHRIMP AND
RED SNAPPER

MEXICAN CEVICHE WITH SHRIMP

Especialidades Del Mar

CAMARONES ALICIA'S $22.0
SNAPPER ALIANA $20.0
ALICIA'S STUFFED AVOCADOS $15.0
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Tex-Mex Plates
BUILD YOUR OWN #1
BUILD YOUR OWN #2

MUSHROOM SPINACH
ENCHILADAS

Fajita Add Ons

4 COLOSSAL GRILLED SHRIMP

4 COLOSSAL BACON WRAPPED
GRILLED SHRIMP

ST LOUIS BABY BACK RIBS

Entrées
COMPOSITE NACHOS
NACHOS AL CARBON
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
MELTED CHEESE

Enchiladas
SWISS ENCHILADAS
LOBSTER ENCHILADAS
CHICKEN VERDES
BEEF VERDES

Del Mar

HAWAIIAN SAND FISH

GULF RED SNAPPERA LA
VERACRUZANA

GULF RED SNAPPER AL MOJO DE

AJO
GULF RED SNAPPER CHIPOTLE

Catering - Info

$10.0
$13.0

$11.0

$9.0
$14.0

$8.0

$12.0

$11.0
$17.0
$11.0
$11.0

$14.0

$19.0

$19.0

$19.0

ALICIA'S OFFERS PICK-UP CATERING

AND DELIVERED CATERING

$35 FEE IF DELIVERY IS WITHIN 10 MILES
OF ALICIA'S

PRICE PER PERSON, INCLUDES PLATES
AND PLASTIC WARE UPON REQUEST

ALICIA'S CAN ALSO CUSTOMIZE THE
PERFECT BAR PROGRAM FOR YOUR
EVENT

Ingredients Used

CHEESE $9.0
CHEESE

BLACK BEANS

REFRIED BEANS

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
MEAT

ICE CREAM

FISH

ROAST BEEF

Drinks

DRINKS

BEER

HOUSE RITA'S

SWIRL RITA'S

HOUST WELLS $4.5

Reds

THREE PINES CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
CALIFORNIA

FOLIE A DEUX CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
ALEXANDER VALLEY, SONOMA,
CALIFORNIA

MEIOMI PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA
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RODNEY STRONG MERLOT, SONOMA

COAST, CALIFORNIA

LA CREMA PINOT NOIR, SONOMA
COAST, CALIFORNIA

Signature Ritas
LITE RITA

MILLONARIO RITA

KIwl CUCUMBER RITA
MANGO CHIPOTLE RITA
WHISKEY RITA

Steaks

ALICIA'S MOLCAJETE (FOR TWO)
DON DARIO'S STEAK

PUNTAS CHIMINO

RELLENO DE RES

ALICIA'S STEAK CHIPOTLE
STEAK ALICIA

Alicia's Specialities
MANGO MINT SMASH
CANTARITO PALOMA

290 TO AUSTIN

FIESTA FIESTA

21 FOREVER

LA VIDA MOJITO

Dessert
' & CHURROS
\ CHOCOLATE TUXEDO
CAKE
CARAMEL PUDDING
THREE MILKS

$9.0
$15.0
$10.0
$9.0
$12.0

$25.0
$20.0
$20.0
$20.0
$25.0

$9.0
$12.0
$8.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$8.0

$8.0
$8.0

SOPAPILLAS

CHEESECAKE
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
TUXEDO CHOCOLATE CAKE

Beer
BUD LIGHT
MICHELOB ULTRA
SHINER

HEINEKEN

STELLA ARTOIS

IMPORT BOTTLES

IMPORT DRAFT

BUDWEISER

COORS LIGHT

Mexican Dishes
FAJITAS
ENCHILADAS
TACO
ENCHILADA

STREET TACOS

GREEN ENCHILADAS

FISH TACOS

CHIMICHANGA

GRILLED BLACKENED TILAPIA
CHICKEN FLAUTAS

Fajitas

FAJITA ALICIA CHICKEN
FAJITA POBLANAS BEEF
FAJITA ALICIA MIXED
PARRILLADA MIXTA CHICKEN

$8.0
$8.0
$4.0
$4.0

$4.0

$12.0
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FAJITA ALICIA BEEF FAJITA POBLANAS CHICKEN
PARRILLADA MIXTA MIXED FAJITA POBLANAS MIXED

FAJITA ALICIA FILET MIGNON MIXED FAJITAS LUNCH $12.5
PARRILLADA MIXTA BEEF MIXED FAJITAS DINNER $16.5

FAJITA ALICIA VEGETABLE

Alicia's Mexican Grill

20420 Southwest Fwy, 77469, Opening Hours:

Richmond, US, United States Monday 11:00 -21:30
Tuesday 11:00 -21:30
Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -22:30
Saturday 11:00 -22:30
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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