



https://menuweb.menu 20420 Southwest Fwy, 77469, Richmond, US, United States +12819126363 - https://aliciasmexicangrille.com/









On this site, you will find the **complete** menu of Alicia's Mexican Grille from Richmond. Currently, there are 14 meals and drinks available. Alicia's Restaurant presents an intriguing mix of culinary experiences, ranging from enthusiastic praise to notable disappointments. While some diners enjoyed respectable dishes like mixed fajitas and churros, others faced unappetizing meals and service missteps. Concerns regarding cleanliness and communication surfaced, with some guests frustrated by omitted orders and poor management responses. However, many appreciated the attentive staff and inviting atmosphere, especially during larger group outings. Despite its charm, Alicia's leaves patrons divided on the quality of its offerings, suggesting it might satisfy some but fail to impress others craving authentic Mexican flavors.

CHICKEN FINGERS



			The second second
Salads DARIO'S SALAD		Chicken POLLO CON RAJAS	\$13.0
Soups CHICKEN SOUP		Indian CHICKEN MANGO	\$12.0
Mains CHIPOTLE SHRIMP	\$19.0	Cocktails SMOKED PINA	\$9.0
Salad TACO SALAD		Main Course VEGETARIAN ENCHILADA	
Meat Dishes STEWED MEAT	\$17.0	KIDS QUESADILLA	
Main Dishes TAMPIQUEÑA STEAK	\$20.0	Appetizers ANTOJITOS MIXTOS	\$12.0
Side Dishes MEXICAN RICE		White Wine COOPERS CREEK SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	
A La Carte CILANTRO RICE		Happy Hour	\$3.5
Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS		Tex-Mex CHEESE ENCHILADAS	\$10.0
Fish GRILLED SALMON	\$17.0	Joghurt Smoothies	\$9.0
Chicken Dishes		Δneritivos	φ3.0

Aperitivos

MEXICAN STYLE CEVICHE

\$7.0



Bar Dinners

CRAFT DRAFT CRISPY TACO \$5.0

Meals Specialty Cocktails

SHRIMP FAJITAS \$20.0 BLOOD ORANGE RITA \$9.0

Egg Dishes Draft Beer

OMELETTE NEGRA MODELO

Red Wine Children's Menu

SILVER PALM CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHEESE OR BEEF ENCHILADA NORTH COAST, CALIFORNIA

Sausages Bottles & Cans

JALAPEÑO SAUSAGE \$8.0

Soup & Salad Botanas (Appetizers)

CHILE CON QUESO ROASTED POBLANO SOUP \$6.0

Shrimp Alternative Whites

ROSATELLO MOSCATO, ITALY SHRIMP ENCHILADAS \$14.0

Salads & Soups Draft

DOS XX LAGER SPICY TORTILLA SOUP

Special Combo Appetisers

PERUVIAN STYLE CEVICHE
CHICKEN CHIPOTLE \$12.0

Other Things Bottled Beers

DOS XX AMBER

Whites Create Your Own Combo

CHEESE ENCHILADA \$5.0

THREE THIEVES CHARDONNAY, CALIFORNIA



Kid's Menu

KIDS TACO AL CARBÓN

\$15 Wines By The Bottle

TRAPICHE OAK CASK MALBEC, ARGENTINA

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Sweet Greens

PIÑA VERDE \$12.0

Mariscos - Seafood

SEAFOOD BROTH \$13.0

Simply Grilled

COWBOY STEAK \$18.0

Select Bottles

BUCKLER (NON ALCOHOLIC)

Roaring Sides

STEAK MUSHROOMS \$21.0

Red Glasses

FRANCISCAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

The White Ones

FRANCISCAN CHARDONNAY, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA Tapas + Small Plates

SEAFOOD STUFFED AVOCADO \$15.0

Snacks & Sides

STUFFED JALAPENOS \$7.0

Campechana

RED SNAPPER, SHRIMP, CALAMARI AND CLAMS \$16.0

A La Carte And By The Dozen

CHICKEN OR BEEF VERDES ENCHILADA

Alicia's Perfect Rita

ALICIA'S PERFECT RITA \$12.0

Vinho Da Casa /House Wine(Garaffa)

HOUSE WINE \$4.5

Tuesday And Thursday

DOMESTIC DRAFT

Enchiladas Time

ENCHILADAS DE CARNITAS \$11.0

Handcrafted Rita's

SPICY CUCUMBER RITA \$9.0

Pizza - Small - 22Cm

VICTORIA



\$22.0

Main Courses And Sides		CORONA LIGHT	
\$10.0	White		
	RUFFINO LUMINA PINOT GRIC	GIO, ITALY	
\$9.0	LA CREMA CHARDONNAY, SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA		
	Beef Specialties GRILLED TACOS		
\$19.0	SEA AND LAND	\$27.0	
\$11.0 \$7.0	Family Meals- Entr CLASSIC TACO BAR STREET TACO BAR	ee	
	Restaurant Catego MEXICAN VEGETARIAN	\$12.0	
	Pollo CHICKEN ALICIA POBLANO CON POLLO CHICKEN GABRIELA	\$13.0 \$12.0 \$15.0	
\$17.0 \$11.0	Ceviche MEXICAN CEVICHE WITH RED MEXICAN CEVICHE WITH SHE RED SNAPPER		
	Especialidades De	_	
	\$10.0 \$9.0 \$19.0 \$11.0 \$7.0	\$10.0 White RUFFINO LUMINA PINOT GRICE \$9.0 LA CREMA CHARDONNAY, SO COAST, CALIFORNIA Beef Specialties GRILLED TACOS SEA AND LAND Family Meals- Entr CLASSIC TACO BAR STREET TACO BAR STREET TACO BAR Restaurant Catego MEXICAN VEGETARIAN POllo CHICKEN ALICIA POBLANO CON POLLO CHICKEN GABRIELA Ceviche \$17.0 \$11.0 \$11.0 CHICKEN GABRIELA Ceviche MEXICAN CEVICHE WITH REE MEXICAN CEVICHE WITH SHE RED SNAPPER MEXICAN CEVICHE WITH SHE RED SNAPPER	

Beverages SNAPPER ALIANA \$20.0 **GALLON BEVERAGE** \$7.0 **ALICIA'S STUFFED AVOCADOS** \$15.0

CAMARONES ALICIA'S



Tex-Mex Plates		\$35 FEE IF DELIVERY IS WITHIN 10 MILE OF ALICIA'S	ES
BUILD YOUR OWN #1	\$10.0		
BUILD YOUR OWN #2	\$13.0	PRICE PER PERSON, INCLUDES PLATE AND PLASTIC WARE UPON REQUEST	.5
MUSHROOM SPINACH ENCHILADAS	\$11.0	ALICIA'S CAN ALSO CUSTOMIZE THE PERFECT BAR PROGRAM FOR YOUR EVENT	
Fajita Add Ons		I d! I I d	
4 COLOSSAL GRILLED SHRIMP	\$9.0	Ingredients Used	
4 COLOSSAL BACON WRAPPED GRILLED SHRIMP	\$14.0	CHEESE \$9	9.0
ST LOUIS BABY BACK RIBS	\$8.0	BLACK BEANS	
		REFRIED BEANS	
Entrées			
COMPOSITE NACHOS		These Types Of Dishes	
NACHOS AL CARBON		Are Being Served	
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$12.0	MEAT	
MELTED CHEESE		ICE CREAM	
Enchiladas		FISH	
		ROAST BEEF	
SWISS ENCHILADAS	\$11.0		
LOBSTER ENCHILADAS	\$17.0	Drinks	
CHICKEN VERDES	\$11.0	DRINKS	
BEEF VERDES	\$11.0	BEER	
Del Mar		HOUSE RITA'S	
2 01 111011		SWIRL RITA'S	
HAWAIIAN SAND FISH	\$14.0	HOUST WELLS \$4	4.5
GULF RED SNAPPER A LA VERACRUZANA	\$19.0	Reds	
GULF RED SNAPPER AL MOJO DE AJO	\$19.0	THREE PINES CABERNET SAUVIGNON,	ı
GULF RED SNAPPER CHIPOTLE	\$19.0	CALIFORNIA FOLIE Á DEUX CABERNET SAUVIGNON	l,

Catering - Info

ALICIA'S OFFERS PICK-UP CATERING AND DELIVERED CATERING

ALEXANDER VALLEY, SONOMA, CALIFORNIA

MEIOMI PINOT NOIR, CALIFORNIA

B	ud	lwe	eis	er	
	Rene ty a	Annual An	See the		

			To the second second
RODNEY STRONG MERLOT, SONOMA		SOPAPILLAS	\$8.0
COAST, CALIFORNIA		CHEESECAKE	\$8.0
LA CREMA PINOT NOIR, SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA		STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$4.0
		TUXEDO CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$4.0
Signature Ritas		_	
LITE RITA	\$9.0	Beer	
MILLONARIO RITA	\$15.0	BUD LIGHT	
KIWI CUCUMBER RITA	\$10.0	MICHELOB ULTRA	
MANGO CHIPOTLE RITA	\$9.0	SHINER	
WHISKEY RITA	\$12.0	HEINEKEN	
		STELLA ARTOIS	
Steaks		IMPORT BOTTLES	\$4.0
ALICIA'S MOLCAJETE (FOR TWO)		IMPORT DRAFT	
DON DARIO'S STEAK	\$25.0	BUDWEISER	
PUNTAS CHIMINO	\$20.0	COORS LIGHT	
RELLENO DE RES	\$20.0	Massiaan Diahaa	
ALICIA'S STEAK CHIPOTLE	\$20.0	Mexican Dishes	
STEAK ALICIA	\$25.0	FAJITAS	
		ENCHILADAS	

Alicia's Specialities

MANGO MINT SMASH	\$9.0
CANTARITO PALOMA	\$12.0
290 TO AUSTIN	\$8.0
FIESTA FIESTA	\$9.0
21 FOREVER	\$9.0
LA VIDA MOJITO	\$9.0

ENCHILADA

STREET TACOS

GREEN ENCHILADAS

TACO

FISH TACOS

CHIMICHANGA

GRILLED BLACKENED TILAPIA

\$12.0

CHICKEN FLAUTAS

Dessert



Fajitas

FAJITA ALICIA CHICKEN
FAJITA POBLANAS BEEF
FAJITA ALICIA MIXED
PARRILLADA MIXTA CHICKEN



FAJITA ALICIA BEEF FAJITA POBLANAS CHICKEN

PARRILLADA MIXTA MIXED FAJITA POBLANAS MIXED

FAJITA ALICIA FILET MIGNON MIXED FAJITAS LUNCH \$12.5

PARRILLADA MIXTA BEEF MIXED FAJITAS DINNER \$16.5

FAJITA ALICIA VEGETABLE

Alicia's Mexican Grill

20420 Southwest Fwy, 77469, Richmond, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -21:30 Tuesday 11:00 -21:30 Wednesday 11:00 -21:30 Thursday 11:00 -21:30 Friday 11:00 -22:30 Saturday 11:00 -21:00

Made with menuweb.menu

